SUDITI GLOBAL ACADEMY ,MAINPURI

DATESHEET ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2019-2020 )

DAY/DATE NUR LKG UKG I ! 1] v Vv VI VI v X Xl
12/02/2020, Wednesday  |MATHS (0) EHﬂ[ﬂJImmﬂﬂj [MATHS |HiND! fEVS MATHS [ENG  [S01  [MATH
13/02/2020. Thursday MATHS  |ENGLISH
14/02/2020,Friday THIW) |ENGIW) |nm¢=mw !HIHDI MATH |COMP  [EVS HINDI 55T Imm:lr imﬁ =
15/02 /2020 Saturday ENG PHY ACCT/HISTORY
17/02/2020Monday  |wwoiro) [samnsio) [xioaw) Jena  come [mark skt [come fsa  fmam fsa
18/02/2020, Tuesday Ea] CHEM,/BST/POLSLC.
19/02/2020,Wednesday  |wwonw) |mansiw) [eve i) Jcome |evs  [nor  [marn (B [l |r.nm fsxcr
21/02/2020,Friday encio)  |GK(0)  |eveiw) ~ | [ewmsc fcome [enG  [mamn fens Jsst
12/02/2020 Saturday [HiNDI  |MATH/BI0/ESP/LSL /BANIING /5000,
25/02/2020, Tuesday ENG (W] |HIWDIO) |mnﬁra,| im - |ENG HINDI  [= SHT  |sST Iu:rmr
28/02/2020, Friday 5T CS/1PHiN/PH.EDSECD
03/03/2020,Tuesday  |G.M.(O]  |Hmwoiw) |mm.q'm im: Gk skt ]@umc ST |comr |skT inr.-mn
05,/03/2020, Thursday I PAINTING
06/03/2020,Friday ART ART |Hl1‘ ART  |ART |ART Iﬁlﬂ GK GK _]mr lﬁh’

* Examination of ART for classes V to VI will be held on 10 Feb, 2020,
* Admit Card will be issued on 05/02/2020. Nobody will be allowed to appear in the exam without admit

card.

*The timings of the exams - Class Nursery to IX & XI- 08:15 AM to 11:45 AM.
*Parents are requested to drop their wards 5 minutes before the scheduled reporting time at the

concerned Bus Stop.

* If any one misses the bus he/she must come to schoal by his/her own vehicle.
* Result will be declared on 22/03/2020.
* The school will reopen on 25 March, 2020, for new session (2020-2021).

Dvr. Kusum Mohan
[Principal Admin)




